
Value Exported (C$)

Weapons
Destination Systems Support
ECL Number and Munitions Systems Parts Comments

Norway
firearms and parts

ammunition and 
components

laser

ARC parts 

sonobuoys 

aircraft parts 

electronic parts 

armour plate 

scuba equipment 

data

2 10093 102 
190 628

2001
498 0002003

53 0002005
1 641 3112006

888 3002009
776 823 
160 874 

13 864

2010
2011

2013
45 0002017

12018

Oman
aviation-related parts1002010

Pakistan
repairs to ship defence 
system

radio relay equipment

357 9202005

11 7762011

Panama
circuit boards6 0002009

Paraguay
body armour10 1382013

Peru
body armour72 9002013

Export of Military Goods from Canada22


